SoPac Regional Driver Standings for 2015

Current as of 2/26/2015

Class
AS

EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

F1000

FA
FA

FC
FC
FC
FC

FF
FF
FF

FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM

FS

Member Name
Christopher Qualls

James Hagerty
John Longwell
Delaney Sturgeon
Brandon Droese
Gary Gist
Anthony Jimerson

Gary Hickman

Parker Nicklin

Chris Emanuel

Peter West
Harindra de Silva
Yufeng Luo

Tom Hope

Alex Kirby
Edward Erlandson

Michael Lewis

Dan Erickson
James Malone
Doug Nelson
Larry Mason
Brad Drew

Dutch Schultz
Cameron Parsons
Edward Lever
Mike Anderson

Edward Lever

Thursday, February 26, 2015

Member #

360274

275595
333897
305588
423870
228785
317546

400743

424546
236350

166282
392014
463653
433767

439225
56470
113617

414834
305587
187268
102772
221118
383876
404061
384263
280538

384263

Region
Cal Club
Cal Club

Colorado (Associate)
Arizona (Associate)
Cal Club

San Diego

Cal Club

San Diego

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

San Diego (Associate)

Arizona

Arizona (Associate)
Arizona (Associate)
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

San Diego

Cal Club

Points # Races

50

110
100
99
75
42
18

50

100
25

46
36
25
17

42
34
25

92
92
86
46
36
36
33
29
25

100
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Class
FV
FV
FV
Fv
FV
FV
FV

GT1
GT1

GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

GTL
GTL
GTL

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

ITA

ITE
ITE

Member Name
Charlie Turner
Mark Edwards
Dennis Andrade
Don Manthe
Kim Madrid
Tim Harris

Eric Inkrott

Michael Lewis
Alex Kirby

Dennis (Rick )Parker

Robert Kelly
Wayne Graham
Kyle Kelly
Stephanie Cemo

James Bratton

Sean Powers
Wolfgang Maike
Mike Henderson
Scott Graham

John Bower
Craig Carter
Tom Wickersham

Jason Isley

Jeff Barrow
Ben Valentine
Brian Linn
David Thurston

Carl Johnk
Paul Fairchild

Paul Gassen

Thursday, February 26, 2015

Member #
261282
63787
45807
254525
447032
344911
463626

113617
439225

236262
63994

290882
302879
460649
478326

351102
42175

124620
389475

317415
359082
211641

217572
211584
402434
135242
467963

269100

55916
387638

Region

Cal Club
Cal Club
Arizona
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

San Diego (Associate)
Cal Club

Arizona (Associate)
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

San Diego

Cal Club

Arizona
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

San Francisco (Associate)

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

San Diego (Associate)

Arizona
Cal Club

Points # Races

121
86
50
32
32
17
14

50
21

100
46
37
35
25
18

117
46
42
16

43
39
25

50
38
38
34
34

50

100
84
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Class
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P2
P2
P2
P2

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SP

SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

SRF3
SRF3

Member Name
Timothy Day
Steve Nicklin
Ehud Nahir
Joseph Schifini
Don Simons

Rene Lohr

Jeff Schafer
David Ferguson
Joseph Moran

Clement Lee
Curtis Gong
Devin Dahn
Jorge Diaz

Carl Johnk

Lori Miles

Elliot Skeer
Francis Hu
Wesley Molino
Dakota Dickerson
Dave Tweedlie
Dean Busk

Todd Launchbaugh
Bruce Powers
Elliott Freireich
Jack Willes
Denny Fosdick
Chris Willes
Marty Williams
Douglas Stewart

Lee Douglas

Mike Miserendino

Thursday, February 26, 2015

Member #
391495
403696
178547
403669
281181

403670
376864
183410
80709

316101
425401
82968

109617
269100
383964
432195
426225
403801
478060
405557
269682
276906

13091

230617
280918
137421
149895
250421
191031

370148
312012

Region

Arizona
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Arizona
San Diego

San Diego (Associate)

Arizona

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

San Diego

Cal Club

Arizona (Associate)
Cal Club

Cal Club

Arizona
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Oregon (Associate)
Cal Club

Points # Races
150 4
114

78
34
16

80
50
46
18

142
84
70
70
64
60
50
32
31
30
17
17
15

100

100
50
42
30
18
18

106
46
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Class
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3

STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STU
STU
STU
STU

T1
T1

T2
T3

T4
T4
T4

Member Name
TJ Acker

Mark Ballangee
Paul Marino
Craig Zaph

Paul Whiting
Curtis Gong
Kevin Michaels
David Vodden
Ron Chapman
Francis Hu
Clement Lee
Elliot Skeer
Todd Launchbaugh
Wesley Molino
Louis Wang

Dale Shoemaker
Robert Green
Michele Abbate
Timothy Carman
Marc Hoover
Kenneth Davis

Christopher Qualls
Anthony Lanza

Philip Royle
Tom Wickersham

Brian Husting

Thursday, February 26, 2015

Member #
210471
267269
139146
385155

431656
425401
334103
169482
176804
426225
316101
432195
276906
403801
401070

357876
404163
365109
457637

1132715
349864

360274
450540

350507
211641
194201

Region

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Las Vegas

Cal Club

Arizona

San Francisco (Associate)
San Diego (Associate)
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Las Vegas (Associate)
Cal Club

Las Vegas

Cal Club

Arizona

San Diego

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club
San Francisco (Associate)
Cal Club

Points # Races
39 2
31
16
14

136
92
78
39
31
31
18
17
16
15
14

134
50
34
34

46
25

50
150

43
25
17
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